Leader in fiber
optic networking
solutions.
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
ATEX/Ex d Rated Enclosures
Wall Mount Fiber Patch Panel
12~144 FIBER CAPACITY
Zone 1, Zone 2 Certified

room for the service loop out the bottom once the door is sealed. Wrap excess fiber loosely around
the fiber spools avoiding sharp bends.
Installation
 Choose a suitable location, with room for the door to open fully for easy access to the interior. Pre-
 position the patch  panel to plan out cable routings and check for any potential problems with the
location. The patch panel may be  mounted in any orientation making it a flexible solution in the field.
Dimensions & Components
 The dimensional diagram below calls out important features of the Patch Panel.
13
XTND Connect, Ltd. • Tel. +447533087650 • www.xtndconnect.com Page 3
72 Port Patch Panel Dimension
48 Port Patch Panel Dimension
Ordering Information
Adapter Mode Type Connector Count Fibers Part Number
XTND Connect, Ltd. • Tel. +447533087650 • www.xtndconnect.comPage 4
SC Single-mode Duplex 12 24 XTND-FPX-SCS2DX-12
SC Single-mode Duplex 24 48 XTND-FPX-SCS2DX-24
SC Single-mode Duplex 48 96 XTND-FPX-SCS2DX-48
SC Single-mode Duplex 72 144 XTND-FPX-SCS2DX-72
SC Single-mode Simplex 24 24 XTND-FPX-SCS2SX-24
SC Single-mode Simplex 48 48 XTND-FPX-SCS2SX-48
SC Single-mode Simplex 72 72 XTND-FPX-SCS2SX-72
SC Single-mode Simplex 96 96 XTND-FPX-SCS2SX-96
LC Single-mode Duplex 12 24 XTND-FPX-LCS2DX-12
LC Single-mode Duplex 24 48 XTND-FPX-LCS2DX-24
LC Single-mode Duplex 48 96 XTND-FPX-LCS2DX-48
LC Single-mode Duplex 72 144 XTND-FPX-LCS2DX-72
SC/APC Single-mode Duplex 12 24 XTND-FPX-SAS2DX-12
SC/APC Single-mode Duplex 24 48 XTND-FPX-SAS2DX-24
SC/APC Single-mode Duplex 48 96 XTND-FPX-SAS2DX-48
SC/APC Single-mode Duplex 72 144 XTND-FPX-SAS2DX-72
SC/APC Single-mode Simplex 24 24 XTND-FPX-SAS2SX-24
SC/APC Single-mode Simplex 48 48 XTND-FPX-SAS2SX-48
SC/APC Single-mode Simplex 72 72 XTND-FPX-SAS2SX-72
SC/APC Single-mode Simplex 96 96 XTND-FPX-SAS2SX-96
LC/APC Single-mode Duplex 12 24 XTND-FPX-LAS2DX-12
LC/APC Single-mode Duplex 24 48 XTND-FPX-LAS2DX-24
LC/APC Single-mode Duplex 48 96 XTND-FPX-LAS2DX-48
LC/APC Single-mode Duplex 72 144 XTND-FPX-LAS2DX-72
SC OM1 Multimode Simplex 24 24 XTND-FPX-SCM1SX-24
SC OM2 Multimode Simplex 24 24 XTND-FPX-SCM2SX-24
SC OM3 Multimode Simplex 24 24 XTND-FPX-SCM3SX-24
SC OM4 Multimode Simplex 24 24 XTND-FPX-SCM4SX-24
SC OM1 Multimode Simplex 48 48 XTND-FPX-SCM1SX-48
SC OM2 Multimode Simplex 48 48 XTND-FPX-SCM2SX-48
SC OM3 Multimode Simplex 48 48 XTND-FPX-SCM3SX-48
SC OM4 Multimode Simplex 48 48 XTND-FPX-SCM4SX-48
SC OM1 Multimode Simplex 96 96 XTND-FPX-SCM1SX-96
SC OM2 Multimode Simplex 96 96 XTND-FPX-SCM2SX-96
SC OM3 Multimode Simplex 96 96 XTND-FPX-SCM3SX-96
SC OM4 Multimode Simplex 96 96 XTND-FPX-SCM4SX-96
Ordering Information
Adapter Mode Type Connector Count Fibers Part Number
SC OM1 Multimode Duplex 12 24 XTND-FPX-SCM1DX-12
SC OM2 Multimode Duplex 12 24 XTND-FPX-SCM2DX-12
SC OM3 Multimode Duplex 12 24 XTND-FPX-SCM3DX-12
SC OM4 Multimode Duplex 12 24 XTND-FPX-SCM4DX-12
SC OM1 Multimode Duplex 24 48 XTND-FPX-SCM1DX-24
SC OM2 Multimode Duplex 24 48 XTND-FPX-SCM2DX-24
SC OM3 Multimode Duplex 24 48 XTND-FPX-SCM3DX-24
SC OM4 Multimode Duplex 24 48 XTND-FPX-SCM4DX-24
SC OM1 Multimode Duplex 48 96 XTND-FPX-SCM1DX-48
SC OM2 Multimode Duplex 48 96 XTND-FPX-SCM2DX-48
SC OM3 Multimode Duplex 48 96 XTND-FPX-SCM3DX-48
SC OM4 Multimode Duplex 48 96 XTND-FPX-SCM4DX-48
SC OM1 Multimode Duplex 72 144 XTND-FPX-SCM1DX-72
SC OM2 Multimode Duplex 72 144 XTND-FPX-SCM2DX-72
SC OM3 Multimode Duplex 72 144 XTND-FPX-SCM3DX-72
SC OM4 Multimode Duplex 72 144 XTND-FPX-SCM4DX-72
LC OM1 Multimode Duplex 12 24 XTND-FPX-LCM1DX-12
LC OM2 Multimode Duplex 12 24 XTND-FPX-LCM2DX-12
LC OM3 Multimode Duplex 12 24 XTND-FPX-LCM3DX-12
LC OM4 Multimode Duplex 12 24 XTND-FPX-LCM4DX-12
LC OM1 Multimode Duplex 24 48 XTND-FPX-LCM1DX-24
LC OM2 Multimode Duplex 24 48 XTND-FPX-LCM2DX-24
LC OM3 Multimode Duplex 24 48 XTND-FPX-LCM3DX-24
LC OM4 Multimode Duplex 24 48 XTND-FPX-LCM4DX-24
LC OM1 Multimode Duplex 48 96 XTND-FPX-LCM1DX-48
LC OM2 Multimode Duplex 48 96 XTND-FPX-LCM2DX-48
LC OM3 Multimode Duplex 48 96 XTND-FPX-LCM3DX-48
LC OM4 Multimode Duplex 48 96 XTND-FPX-LCM4DX-48
LC OM1 Multimode Duplex 72 144 XTND-FPX-LCM1DX-72
LC OM2 Multimode Duplex 72 144 XTND-FPX-LCM2DX-72
LC OM3 Multimode Duplex 72 144 XTND-FPX-LCM3DX-72
LC OM4 Multimode Duplex 72 144 XTND-FPX-LCM4DX-72
ST Single-mode Simplex 24 24 XTND-FPX-STS2SX-24
ST Single-mode Simplex 48 48 XTND-FPX-STS2SX-48
ST Single-mode Simplex 72 72 XTND-FPX-STS2SX-72
ST Multimode Simplex 24 24 XTND-FPX-STMMSX-24
ST Multimode Simplex 48 48 XTND-FPX-STMMSX-48
ST Multimode Simplex 72 72 XTND-FPX-STMMSX-72
XTND Connect, Ltd. • Tel. +447533087650 • www.xtndconnect.comPage 4
Specifications
Technical Support
Enclosure